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2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 4B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jonah Molnar350

Desert

15.700 15.300 15.30015.600 15.30015.200 92.400
4T 1T 1T 1T 2 2T 1

1

Joshua Silverstein628

Lakeshore

15.800 15.300 15.10015.300 14.70015.500 91.700

2T 1T 7T 4 1 6T 2

2

Cameron Weiskopf351

Desert
15.900 14.100 15.20015.500 15.40015.000 91.100

1 12T 4 3 4T 1 3

3

Ian Jones424

Eric Will's-Ca.

15.700 15.200 14.50015.400 14.50015.100 90.400

4T 3 5T 9T 3 11T 4

4

Yasper Pietrzyck630

Lakeshore

15.100 14.400 14.10015.600 15.30014.900 89.400

11 9T 1T 27T 6T 2T 5

5

Will Maheras627

Lakeshore

15.800 14.100 14.90015.200 14.40014.800 89.200

2T 12T 9T 5 8 13T 6

6

Colter Henkhaus425

Eric Will's-Ca.

15.300 14.600 14.10014.600 14.80015.000 88.400

9T 5 20T 27T 4T 5 7

7

Ben Stein629

Lakeshore

15.500 14.300 14.70014.600 14.60014.400 88.100

6 11 20T 7* 11T 8T 8T

8T

Logan Freer21

5280 Gym

15.400 14.500 14.70014.700 14.10014.700 88.100

7T 6* 18T 7* 9 19T 8T

8T

Erik Bussman626

Lakeshore

14.900 14.500 14.80015.300 14.50014.100 88.100

12T 6* 7T 6 16T 11T 8T

8T

Jason Heatley631

Lakeshore

15.300 14.800 14.50014.700 14.00014.400 87.700

9T 4 18T 9T 11T 21 11

11

Kaleb Hartley18

5280 Gym

14.900 14.100 14.10015.600 14.20014.400 87.300

12T 12T 1T 27T 11T 16T 12

12

Jake McDonough19

5280 Gym

14.700 14.400 14.30015.400 13.80014.600 87.200

18T 9T 5T 17T 10 23 13

13

Max Tanaguchi-King277

Cal Sports

14.800 13.500 14.30015.000 14.10014.900 86.600

15T 16T 12T 17T 6T 19T 14

14

Jose Rodrigues441

Estrellas

14.700 14.500 13.50015.100 15.00013.000 85.800

18T 6T 11 35T 30T 4 15

15

Jacob Becchetti168

Aspire

15.400 13.500 12.90015.000 14.20014.200 85.200

7T 16T 12T 42T 14T 16T 16

16

Jackson Pophal1048

Xtreme

13.700 13.700 15.30015.000 13.00014.200 84.900

25T 15 12T 1T 14T 27 17T

17T

Kyle Scherer22

5280 Gym

14.900 12.600 14.20014.900 14.20014.100 84.900

12T 26 15 22T 16T 16T 17T

17T

Ryland Anderson281

Cal Sports

13.500 13.200 14.40014.500 14.60013.500 83.700

27 20 23 12T 25T 8T 19

19

Oliver Sons423

Eric Will's-Ca.

14.800 12.200 12.90014.100 14.60014.100 82.700

15T 27 28 42T 16T 8T 20

20

Asher Savage863

Seawind

12.600 12.700 14.40014.400 14.40013.700 82.200

35 25 24 12T 23 13T 21

21
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Num Name
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Blake Powell20

5280 Gym

14.300 12.100 14.20014.800 13.50012.900 81.800

20T 28T 16T 22T 32 25T 22

22

Aaron Salowe279

Cal Sports

14.800 9.500 14.10014.600 14.70014.000 81.700

15T 43T 20T 27T 19T 6T 23

23

Brenden Tully721

Mt. Baker

14.300 13.100 14.30015.200 11.50013.100 81.500

20T 21 9T 17T 29 38 24

24

Alexander Kotnik859

Seawind

13.000 13.000 14.30013.300 14.30013.400 81.300

31T 22T 33 17T 27 15 25

25

Ashton Wilkinson1047

Xtreme

13.900 11.800 14.20014.800 12.90013.600 81.200

24 30 16T 22T 24 28T 26

26

Justin Heravi615

LASG

13.300 12.800 14.20013.200 13.50014.000 81.000

28T 24 34T 22T 19T 25T 27

27

Michael Yvanovich282

Cal Sports

14.300 13.400 13.00014.000 13.90012.300 80.900

20T 18 29T 41 35 22 28

28

Noah Senter864

Seawind

13.200 13.000 14.50014.200 12.70013.200 80.800

30 22T 26T 9T 28 31 29

29

Timothy Softley857

Seawind

13.700 13.300 13.30014.000 12.40014.000 80.700

25T 19 29T 38T 19T 33 30

30

Richard Mays505

GymTex

14.200 11.400 12.70014.200 13.60014.000 80.100

23 32 26T 45 19T 24 31

31

Adam Larson276

Cal Sports

12.400 10.400 13.30014.300 12.90013.500 76.800

37T 38T 25 38T 25T 28T 32

32

William Wolfe422

Eric Will's-Ca.

12.500 11.200 13.50014.000 12.80012.600 76.600

36 35 29T 35T 34 30 33

33

Seth Arlauskas858

Seawind

12.300 12.100 14.40012.500 11.80013.000 76.100

39 28T 42T 12T 30T 36T 34

34

Bejamin Tag613

LASG

13.300 11.300 13.30013.700 12.30012.100 76.000

28T 33T 32 38T 38 34 35

35

Jordi Bertran862

Seawind

12.200 11.500 13.70012.700 12.50012.000 74.600

40T 31 38 33 39T 32 36

36

Keegan Conover616

LASG

13.000 9.600 14.40012.600 11.20012.000 72.800

31* 41T 39T 12T 39T 40 37T

37T

Giovanni Cerrito280

Cal Sports

13.000 8.100 14.10013.200 12.20012.200 72.800

31* 46 34T 27T 36T 35 37T

37T

Jake Sanchez426

Eric Will's-Ca.

12.400 10.200 14.20012.900 11.10011.900 72.700

37T 40 37 22T 41 41 39

39

Mason Ordaz283

Cal Sports

11.400 9.600 13.60013.200 11.40012.200 71.400

43 41T 34T 34 36T 39 40

40

Justin Kendrick720

Mt. Baker

13.000 10.700 14.30012.600 10.10010.400 71.100

31T 36 39T 17T 46 44 41

41

Thomas Kensinger614

LASG

11.800 9.500 13.80012.500 10.60012.800 71.000

42 43T 42T 32 33 42 42

42
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Gregory Gleizer612

LASG

10.800 11.300 13.40012.600 11.80010.700 70.600

44 33T 39T 37 44 36T 43

43

Camden Rider861

Seawind

9.700 10.600 12.80012.500 10.30010.800 66.700

46 37 42T 44 43 43 44

44

Ryan Sevidal860

Seawind

10.200 8.500 12.50011.200 9.30010.500 62.200

45 45 45 46 45 45 45

45

Eitan Reuven284

Cal Sports

12.200 10.400 14.4000.000 0.00011.200 48.200

40T 38T 46 12T 42 46 46

46
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Jonah James273

Cal Sports
15.300 14.800 14.20015.100 15.00015.200 89.600

1 1 2T 10 1 2 1

1

Connor May15

5280 Gym

15.000 13.500 14.40015.100 14.80014.500 87.300

2 5 2T 5T 3 3T 2

2

Nathan Palmer854

Seawind

14.400 14.300 14.30013.700 14.80014.300 85.800

6T 2T 12 9 4T 3T 3

3

Noah Osborne13

5280 Gym

14.800 12.200 14.40015.200 13.90014.700 85.200

4 10 1 5T 2 11T 4

4

Stephen Dilley165

Aspire

14.300 14.300 13.10015.100 14.60012.700 84.100

8T 2T 2T 19 15 7T 5

5

Keegan Cox12

5280 Gym

14.500 12.400 13.60014.000 14.60014.300 83.400

5 8T 10 17T 4T 7T 6

6

Vlad Sitnokov285

Cal Sports

14.900 12.800 13.60013.900 14.80013.000 83.000

3 6 11 17T 12 3T 7

7

Nikola Batinic275

Cal Sports

13.100 12.000 14.50014.200 14.70014.300 82.800

16T 11* 8 4 4T 6 8T

8T

Sage Caddenhead272

Cal Sports

13.800 12.000 14.40014.600 14.10013.900 82.800

12T 11* 5T 5T 9 10 8T

8T

Jose Herrera440

Estrellas

14.000 11.700 14.70013.600 15.20013.400 82.600

10T 16 13T 2 11 1 10

10

Leo Dong503

GymTex

14.300 11.800 14.00014.600 13.20014.100 82.000

8T 14* 5T 11T 7* 14 11T

11T

Alex Kasai855

Seawind

14.400 11.800 13.80014.400 13.90013.700 82.000

6T 14* 7 14T 10 11T 11T

11T

Justin Raikes856

Seawind

13.800 11.900 14.40013.600 14.20014.100 82.000

12T 13 13T 5T 7* 9 11T

11T

Jason Hristopoulos14

5280 Gym

14.000 11.200 14.00014.100 13.70012.900 79.900

10T 18 9 11T 13 13 14

14

Wyatt Greiner853

Seawind

11.900 14.100 13.80012.300 12.00012.800 76.900

19 4 19 14T 14 16 15

15

Alex McDaniel504

GymTex

13.500 11.500 14.00012.800 12.30012.000 76.100

15 17 16T 11T 17 15 16

16

Josiah Gill420

Eric Will's-Ca.

13.600 12.700 14.60012.500 10.90010.600 74.900

14 7 18 3 18 18 17

17

Nathan Valles421

Eric Will's-Ca.

13.100 12.400 13.80012.800 10.30012.200 74.600

16T 8T 16T 14T 16 19 18

18

Dante Lucchesi271

Cal Sports

12.900 10.500 14.80013.100 11.20010.100 72.600

18 19 15 1 19 17 19

19
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at: 12:26 PM

Session 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 272.500 47.100 44.600 46.200 44.800 45.200 44.6001 Lakeshore

11 1 1T 1 1

* 265.600 45.300 43.000 46.200 43.500 44.000 43.6002 5280 Gym

33 2 1T 4 4

* 264.000 45.000 41.700 44.700 43.700 44.400 44.5003 Cal Sports

24 4T 3 2 2

* 263.800 45.800 42.500 44.100 43.300 44.200 43.9004 Eric Will's-Ca.

4T2 3 4 3 3

* 256.500 42.600 41.700 43.000 43.300 42.400 43.5005 Seawind

4T5 4T 5 5 5

* 238.200 42.000 34.700 41.600 40.700 40.100 39.1006 GymTex

76 7 6 6 6

* 233.400 39.600 35.400 39.500 42.400 38.900 37.6007 LASG

67 6 7 7 7


